CITY OF DEEER PARK

Change Order No. 1

Dow Park Pavilion Project
8/29/2018

Brief Description of Changes: Material, labor, insurance and install of 6 GCFI plugs, additional 11,000 sq
ft of additional sod, Removal of existing storm drainage pipe and re-grading.

Add or Delete Items: GFCI plugs (added), Sod (added), Existing storm pipe (Removed)

Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total
Install 6 new GFCI plugs overhead as shown
in construction documents (includes materials,
labor, etc.) LS 1 $4,457.40 | $ 4,457.40
Additional 11,000 sod for tree canopy area
(includes material, labor, etc.) LS 1 $6,944.16 | $ 6,944.16
Grading, pipe removal, sod replacement.
(includeds material, labor, etc.) LS 1 $11,617.39 | $ 11,617.39
Additional Supervison ( 6 days price included
in LS items) $ -
$ -
Total $ 23,018.95
Contract Summary:
Original Contract Price $267,097.41
Previous Change Orders $ -
This Change Order $ 23,018.95
Revised Contract Price $ 290,116.36
Original Contract Duration - Calendar Days 45
Previous Time Extensions
This Change Order 6
Revised Contract Duration - Calendar Days 51
Contractor Date Director of Engineering Date
Architect Date City Represenative Date







